
STARFISH PROGRESS SURVEY TRAINING 

Spring 2016 

PROGRESS SURVEY 1 
February 10-26, 2016 

February 10 (Wednesday) 12:00-12:45 DCC 5008 

February 12 (Friday) 12:00-12:45 Brighton 11-104 

February 17 (Wednesday) – Recess Week 12:00-12:45 Brighton 11-101 

February 22 (Monday) 12:00-12:45 Brighton 11-104 

February 24 (Wednesday) 12:00-12:45 DCC 5008 

 

PROGRESS SURVEY 2 
March 16-25, 2016 

March 16 (Wednesday) 12:00-12:45 DCC 5008 

March 18 (Friday) 12:00-12:45 Brighton 11-104 

March 21 (Monday) 12:00-12:45 Brighton 11-104 

March 23 (Wednesday) 12:00-12:45 DCC 5008 

March 25 (Friday) 12:00-12:45 Brighton 11-104 

  

PROGRESS SURVEY 3 
April 18-27, 2016 

April 18 (Monday) 12:00-12:45 Brighton 11-104 

April 20 (Wednesday) 12:00-12:45 DCC RTBA 

April 22 (Friday) 12:00-12:45 Brighton 11-104 

April 25 (Monday) 12:00-12:45 Brighton 11-104 

April 27 (Wednesday) 12:00-12:45 DCC RTBA 

 

Faculty are encouraged to attend training with materials, such as notes, grading 

and attendance information, your own laptop if you prefer or anything else that may 

assist you in completing the progress survey during these sessions.   

 


